

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number:27BPZPS6527R1ZD

1.	Legal Name	SAND	SANDEEP PURUSHOTTAM SAWANT			
2.	Trade Name, if any	AMPP	AMPPERE CABLE			
3.	Constitution of Business	Proprie	Proprietorship			
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business	Survey Palgha	Survey No.47,, Shed No.28,A/1,, Hi-Tech,Village,, Alyali,, Palghar, Palghar, Maharashtra, 401404			
5.	Date of Liability					
6.	Date of Validity	From	16/03/2019	То	Not Applicable	
7.	Type of Registration	Regula	r			
8.	Particulars of Approving Au	ıthority	Centre Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017			
Signa	ture					
Name S		SANTOS	SANTOSH KUMAR			
Designation S		Superinte	Superintendent			
Desig	gnation	_				
	dictional Office	MHCG15	30			

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 07/07/2020 by the jurisdictional authority.



Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

GSTIN 27BPZPS6527R1ZD

Legal Name SANDEEP PURUSHOTTAM SAWANT

Trade Name, if any AMPPERE CABLE

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State



GSTIN 27BPZPS6527R1ZD

Legal Name SANDEEP PURUSHOTTAM SAWANT

Trade Name, if any AMPPERE CABLE

Details of Proprietor

1

Name SANDEEP PURUSHOTTAM SAWANT

Designation/Status Proprietor

Resident of State Maharashtra